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Richard William Heath

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Richard William Heath
Postcode CV36 4JX

Date of birth February 1971

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
H G HEATH & SONS LLP

BELVOIRBED LTD

BELVOIRBED LTD

NEWBRIDGE STRAW PRODUCTS
LTD

NEWBRIDGE STRAW PRODUCTS
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C338946

06471947

06471947
05382516

05382516

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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910397256

910397256

New Bridges Farm
Blackwell
Shipston-On-Stour
Warwickshire
British

App. Date Res. Date
24/07/2008

14/01/2008

14/01/2008
04/03/2005

04/03/2005

Position

LLP Designated
Member
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



